H.E.I. Edgewound Resistors are are designed for
applications demanding maximum power dissipation
in minimum space.  Edgewounds are constructed of special alloy resistance
wire, crimped, and wound on edge.  High quality ceramic cores are used
with a coating of eithervitreous (FVE) or silicone (FSE) to provide heat sink
for short term overloads and maximum dissipation.
FVE / FSE
AVE / ASE

FVE=FIXED VITREOUS                     FSE=FIXED SILICONE                            VALUE                          SPECIAL
AVE=ADJUSTABLE SILICON           ASE=ADJUSTABLE SILICONE                                                       TOLERANCE
inches (mm)
TYPE WATT A
TYP
B
TYP
C
TYP
D
TYP
E
TYP
F
CLEARANCE
FSE-40 40 .56 (14.3) .31 (7.9) 2.00 (50.8) .25 (6.4) .56 (14.3) 8-32
FSE-50 50 .75 (19.0) .50 (12.7) 2.00 (50.8) .25 (6.4) .56 (14.3) 8-32
FSE-90 90 .56 (14.3) .31 (7.9) 4.00 (101.6) .25 (6.4) .56 (14.3) 8-32
FSE-100 100 .75 (19.0) .50 (12.7) 2.00 (50.8) .25 (6.4) .56 (14.3) 8-32
FSE-110 110 .75 (19.0) .50 (12.7) 4.00 (101.6) .25 (6.4) .56 (14.3) 8-32
FSE-120 120 .75 (19.0) .55 (13.9) 4.50 (114.3) .25 (6.4) .56 (14.3) 8-32
FSE-155 155 1.13 (28.6) .75 (19) 4.25 (108.0) .31 (7.9) .63 (15.9) 10-32
FSE-240 240 1.13 (28.6) .75 (19) 6.50 (165.1) .31 (7.9) .63 (15.9) 10-32
FSE-300 300 1.13 (28.6) .75 (19) 8.50 (215.9) .31 (7.9) .63 (15.9) 10-32
FSE-375 375 1.13 (28.6) .75 (19) 10.50 (266.7) .31 (7.9) .63 (15.9) 10-32
FSE-420 420 1.13 (28.6) .75 (19) 11.75 (298.5) .31 (7.9) .63 (15.9) 10-32
FSE-500 500 1.63 (41.3 1.13 (28.6) 10.50 (266.7) .50 (12.7) .63 (15.9) 1/4-20
FSE-750 750 2.50 (63.5) 1.75 (44.5) 12.00 (304.8) .50 (12.7) .63 (15.9) 1/4-20
FSE-1000 1000 2.50 (63.5) 1.75 (44.5) 15.00 (381.0) .50 (12.7) .63 (15.9) 1/4-20
FSE-1500 1500 2.50 (63.5) 1.75 (44.5) 20.00 (508.0) .50 (12.7) .63 (15.9) 1/4-20
CORE TERMINAL
FVE/FSE - FIXED
AVE/ASE - ADJUSTABLE
DIMENSION INFORMATION